MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 390-G
Shoulder milling cutter
For more information
Shoulder cutter for high-efficiency processes ―
now offering a new chipbreaker and grades
Maximum efficiency and reliability

Competitor's insert profile
Obtuse cutting edge
Cutter
Insert
Grade
Material
Cutting Speed
Cutting depth
Cutting width
Coolant
Machine
0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3 0.35 0.4
◯ ◯
Feed per tooth: fz (mm/t)
Competitor
: TPQ11R050M22.0-06 (ø50 mm, CICT = 6)
: LQMU110708PXER-MJ
: AH3135
: S55C / C55 (200HB)
: 200 m/min
: 4 mm
: 42.5 mm
: Dry
: Vertical M/C, 22 kW
x : Tool damage
Superior cutting edge integrity
New ML chipbreaker
Economical double-sided inserts with 4 effective
cutting edges
Light cutting geometry
(reduces cutting force by about 30% over MJ chipbreaker)
-  A large rake angle for light cutting action and chatter
resistance
- First choice in stainless steel and heat resistant alloys
Balanced geometry for edge integrity and toughness
-  Superior chipping resistance thanks to strong cutting
edge design
- First choice in steel and cast iron
5
EPQ11R032M32.0-03 (ø32 mm, CICT = 3) ø32 mm, CICT = 3
LQMU110708PXER-MJ AH3135
200
0.4 0.2
152.8 76.4

10
0
-10
-20
0 1 2 3 4
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
11
MJ
: EPQ11R025M25.0-02 (ø25 mm, CICT = 1)
: LQMU110708PXER-MJ AH3225
: Vc = 180 m/min
: fz = 0.2 mm/t
: ap = 3 mm

DP
b
DC
DCONMS
KWW
DCSFMS
AP
M
X
90°(KARP)
R
R R
TPQ11,18
GAMP = +4° ~ +5°, GAMF = +13° ~ +15°
APMX DC CICT DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TPQ11R040M16.0E04 9 40 4 35 40 16 20 8.4 5.6 0.2 LQMU1107...
TPQ11R050M22.0E06 9 50 6 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 LQMU1107...
TPQ18R050M22.0E03 16 50 3 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.4 LQMU1808...
TPQ11R063M22.0E07 9 63 7 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.5 LQMU1107...
TPQ18R063M25.4-04 16 63 4 55 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 0.7 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R063M27.0E04 16 63 4 58 50 27 26 12.4 7 0.5 LQMU1808...
TPQ11R080M25.4-10 9 80 10 55 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.1 LQMU1107...
TPQ11R080M27.0E10 9 80 10 58 50 27 26 12.4 7 1 LQMU1107...
TPQ18R080M25.4-05 16 80 5 55 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 0.9 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R080M27.0E05 16 80 5 58 50 27 26 12.4 7 0.9 LQMU1808...
TPQ11R100M31.7-12 9 100 12 66 50 31.75 32 12.95 8 1.6 LQMU1107...
TPQ11R100M32.0E12 9 100 12 66 50 32 32 14.4 8 1.6 LQMU1107...
TPQ18R100M31.7-06 16 100 6 70 50 31.75 32 12.95 8 1.4 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R100M32.0E06 16 100 6 66 50 32 32 14.4 8 1.4 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R125M38.1-08 16 125 8 80 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.9 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R125M40.0E08 16 125 8 82 63 40 38 16.4 9 2.9 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R160M50.8-09 16 160 9 100 63 50.8 38 19 11 4.1 LQMU1808...
TPQ18R160M40.0E09 16 160 9 100 63 40 38 16.4 9 4.1 LQMU1808...
TPQ11R040M... CSTB-3.5L115 SW6-SD - BLDT10/S7 CM8×30H
TPQ11R050M..., 063M... CSTB-3.5L115 SW6-SD - BLDT10/S7 CM10×30H
TPQ11R080M... CSTB-3.5L115 SW6-SD - BLDT10/S7 CM12×30H
TPQ11R100M... CSTB-3.5L115 SW6-SD - BLDT10/S7 TMBA-M16H

N
M
S
LF(KAPR)
LS
D
C
APMX
LH90°
図1 図2
R
R R
APMX DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EPQ11R025M25.0-02 9 25 2 25 70 30 100 0.3 LQMU1107...
EPQ11R032M32.0-03 9 32 3 32 80 35 115 0.7 LQMU1107...
EPQ11R040M32.0-04 9 40 4 32 80 35 115 0.8 LQMU1107...
EPQ18R040M32.0W03 16 40 3 32 75 35 110 0.7 LQMU1808...
EPQ11R050M32.0-05 9 50 5 32 80 40 120 0.9 LQMU1107...
EPQ18R050M32.0W04 16 50 4 32 75 40 115 0.9 LQMU1808...
EPQ11R063M32.0-06 9 63 6 32 80 40 120 1.1 LQMU1107...
EPQ11R080M32.0-07 9 80 7 32 80 40 120 1.4 LQMU1107...
EPQ11... CSTB-3.5L115 SW6-SD - BLDT10/S7 T-10D
EPQ18... SR 14-591 - H-TB BT20M T-20D
t u n g a l o y . c o m
Square shoulder mi l l ,  wi th screw c lamp system

 d
e
p
th
:
ap
 (
m
m
)
NOTE WHEN USING LQMU11 INSERTS
Maximum feed rate per tooth varies depending on the cutting depth and width.Use proper feed
rate as described below. Tool may be damaged if the parameters are not properly set.
10 DOREC
DC APMX RMPX A øD1 øD2 øD3 øD4 RE ae
EPQ11R025… 25 9 1.8º 0.6 35 46.8 49 48.5 0.8 24.1
EPQ11R032… 32 9 1.3º 0.6 48 60.8 63 62.5 0.8 31.1
TPQ11R040… 40 9 0.9º 0.6 64 76.8 79 78.5 0.8 39.1
TPQ11R050… 50 9 0.7º 0.6 84 96.8 99 98.5 0.8 49.1
TPQ11R063… 63 9 0.5º 0.6 110 122.8 125 124.5 0.8 62.1
TPQ11R080… 80 9 0.4º 0.6 144 156.8 159 158.5 0.8 79.1
TPQ11R100… 100 9 0.3º 0.6 184 196.8 199 198.5 0.8 99.1
**
A
A
P